
TC Büsingen

Trainingsplanung Interclub

Zeit Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Zeit Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

16.00 Uhr 16.00 Uhr

16.30 Uhr 16.30 Uhr

17.00 Uhr 17.00 Uhr

17.30 Uhr 17.30 Uhr

18.00 Uhr 18.00 Uhr

18.30 Uhr 18.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr 19.00 Uhr

19.30 Uhr 19.30 Uhr

20.00 Uhr 20.00 Uhr

20.30 Uhr 20.30 Uhr

21.00 Uhr 21.00 Uhr

21.30 Uhr 21.30 Uhr

22.00 Uhr 22.00 Uhr

Zeit Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Zeit Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

16.00 Uhr 16.00 Uhr

16.30 Uhr 16.30 Uhr

17.00 Uhr 17.00 Uhr

17.30 Uhr 17.30 Uhr

18.00 Uhr 18.00 Uhr

18.30 Uhr 18.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr 19.00 Uhr

19.30 Uhr 19.30 Uhr

20.00 Uhr 20.00 Uhr

20.30 Uhr 20.30 Uhr

21.00 Uhr 21.00 Uhr

21.30 Uhr 21.30 Uhr

22.00 Uhr 22.00 Uhr

Zeit Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

16.00 Uhr

16.30 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

17.30 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

20.00 Uhr

20.30 Uhr

21.00 Uhr

21.30 Uhr

22.00 Uhr

Spielabend

Team Eliane

Montag Dienstag

Mittwoch Donnerstag

Freitag

Team Hans Martin

Team Urs

Team Heidi

Team Didi

Team Brigitte


