TC Büsingen

Trainingsplanung Interclub

Montag					Dienstag				
Zeit	Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3	Platz 4	Zeit	Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3	Platz 4
16.00 Uhr					16.00 Uhr				
16.30 Uhr					16.30 Uhr				
17.00 Uhr					17.00 Uhr				
17.30 Uhr					17.30 Uhr				
18.00 Uhr					18.00 Uhr				
18.30 Uhr					18.30 Uhr	Team Heidi			
19.00 Uhr					19.00 Uhr				
19.30 Uhr					19.30 Uhr			Team Didi	
20.00 Uhr					20.00 Uhr				
20.30 Uhr					20.30 Uhr				
21.00 Uhr					21.00 Uhr				
21.30 Uhr					21.30 Uhr				
22.00 Uhr					22.00 Uhr				

Mittwoch					Donnerstag				
Zeit	Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3	Platz 4	Zeit	Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3	Platz 4
16.00 Uhr					16.00 Uhr				
16.30 Uhr					16.30 Uhr				
17.00 Uhr					17.00 Uhr				
17.30 Uhr	Team Brigitte				17.30 Uhr				
18.00 Uhr					18.00 Uhr				
18.30 Uhr					18.30 Uhr				
19.00 Uhr			Team Eliane		19.00 Uhr	Team Hans Martin			
19.30 Uhr			Tealli	Ellalle	19.30 Uhr	Team Hans Wartin			
20.00 Uhr					20.00 Uhr				
20.30 Uhr					20.30 Uhr			Toon	o Urc
21.00 Uhr					21.00 Uhr		Team U		ii Ois
21.30 Uhr					21.30 Uhr				
22.00 Uhr					22.00 Uhr				

Freitag								
Zeit	Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3	Platz 4				
16.00 Uhr								
16.30 Uhr								
17.00 Uhr								
17.30 Uhr								
18.00 Uhr								
18.30 Uhr								
19.00 Uhr								
19.30 Uhr	9.30 Uhr Spielabend							
20.00 Uhr	Spiela	abenu						
20.30 Uhr								
21.00 Uhr		·						
21.30 Uhr								
22.00 Uhr								